veri�ed and neither the Company nor the Financial Advisors and Managers to the Issue make any representation 

as to the accuracy of that information.

1. ISSUE AT A GLANCE

Company Capital Alliance Holdings Limited

Total Number of Shares to be Issued One Hundred and Fifty-Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand 

(157,500,000) Ordinary Voting Shares

Share Issue Price LKR 10.00 per Share

Amount to be Raised LKR 1,575,000,000

Minimum Subscription per 

Application

Minimum subscription per Application is 100 Shares. Applications 

exceeding the minimum subscription should be in multiples of 100